
 Team A – Jerry’s Auto 

 Team B – Julie Swayze Realty 

Team C – Jordan House 

2023 JR BANTAM GAME SCHEDULE 

All games are played on Diamond #1 and will start at 8:30pm. 

Date   Teams  Date Teams  

Tues. July 11 A-C D1 

Thurs. July 13 C-B D1 

B-C D1 

Tues. July 18 B-A     D1

Practice 

May 9    B&C D1

May 11  A&B D1
May 16  A&C D1

C-A D1 

Thurs. July 20 A-C D1 

B-A D1 

Tues. July 25 C-B D1 

A-C D1 

Thurs. July 27 B-A D1 

C-B D1 

Tues. Aug 1 A-C D1 

B-A

D1 

Thurs. Aug 3 C-B D1 

A-C D1 

Tues. Aug 8 B-A D1 

C-B D1 

Thurs. Aug 10 A-C D1 

B-A D1 

Tues. Aug 15 PLAYOFFS 2ND VS 3RD 

A-C D1 

Thurs. Aug 17 FINALS 1ST VS WINNER OF PLAYOFF GAME 

D1 

Thurs. May 18
Tues. May 23  

Thurs. May 25  

Tues. May 30  

Thurs. June 1  

Tues. May 6 

Thurs. June 8 

Tues. June 13  

Thurs. June 15  

Tues. June 20  

Thurs. June 22  

Tues. June 27  

Thurs. June 29  

Tues. July 4  

Thurs. July 6  B-A D1 

C-B

C-A
B-C D1 Exhibition

D1 Exhibition 

D1 Exhibition 

B-A

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight

DyckJa
Highlight


